# How can we help?

# 🖞 Environmental

At AIG, we're really proud of our flexible and diverse product offering as well as our specialist Environmental claims team, ready to respond to clients' needs. To help our brokers win and retain more business with AIG here are some of our underwriting "sweet spots" and market differentiators along with our Environmental team dedicated to help you.

# Environmental Underwriting Sweet Spots



# AIG Environmental Differentiators



A specialised, dedicated team based in GCC & North Africa with expertise in multinational, construction, real estate, energy and more. We have the added benefit of being able to draw upon our international network of over 30 underwriters across more than 20 countries.



#### **Dedicated Claims Team**

Our clients and brokers are supported by a dedicated Environmental claims team. Experts in their field, they can handle all types of claims, from the smallest through to the most complex and major risks.



#### Multinational Capabilities

With tremendous multinational expertise in our local office and decades of experience in providing fully compliant global Environmental programmes for clients through our worldwide network, multinational is an exceptional area for growth.

# Our Environmental Team

#### Girdhari Lalchandani

Head of Casualty, GCC & North Africa T: +971 4 5096281 M: +971 56 6816470 E: <u>Girdhari.Lalchandani@aig.com</u> Edwin Diaz Senior Casualty Underwriter & Portfolio Manager GCC & North Africa M: +971 56 503 6250 E: edwin.diaz@aig.com

#### Dilan Sumithraarachchi

Senior Technical Casualty Underwriter GCC & North Africa M: +971 56 502 6784 E: dilan.sumithraarachchi@aig.com

This document is intended for marketing purposes only. Terms and conditions apply.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. This document carries summary information only. For details on terms and conditions, exclusions and exceptions, please refer to the detailed policy worlding. Products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. These products and services in the UAE are underwritten by American Home Assurance Company (Dubai Br.), a member company of AIG. American Home Assurance Company (Dubai Br.), is registered under UAE Federal Law No. 6 of 2007, Insurance Authority No. 79 Commercial License No. 613392. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.ae.

© American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.